The complete
consumer unit
Elucian by Click® brings to market a
comprehensive Consumer Unit and Circuit
Protection range.
Following months of extensive research and
consultation with contractors and installers, we
developed a range of products that best suits their

RCD
RCD Fitted
Tail Clamp
Pre-Installed
CLLICCKK® WIRING ACCESSSORIIES
B21B20
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.comCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES
Warranty (Years): 10
Warranty - Devices (Years): 3
Standards: BS EN 61439-3 BS EN 60947-3
Dimensions (mm): 8 Way: 222 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 10 Way: 258 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
12 Way: 294 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 14 Way: 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 16 Way: 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
18 Way: 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 22 Way: 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
Switch-Disconnector Units
CUEB8MS6 8 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (6 Free Ways)
CUEB10MS8 10 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (8 Free Ways)
CUEB12MS10 12 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (10 Free Ways)
CUEB14MS12 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (12 Free Ways)
CUEB16MS14 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (14 Free Ways)
CUEB18MS16 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (16 Free Ways)
CUEB22MS20 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (20 Free Ways)
Switch-Disconnector Units
100A
Mains
Switch Fitted
Straight
Mains Board
Tail Clamp
Pre-Installed
Warranty (Years): 10
Warranty - Devices (Years): 3
Standards: BS EN 61439-3  BS EN 60947-3 BS EN 61643-1-11
Dimensions (mm): 10 Way: 258 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 12 Way: 294 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 14 Way: 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
16 Way: 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 18 Way: 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 22 Way: 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
Switch-Disconnector Units Including Surge Protection
CUEB10MSSP6 10 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD (6 Free Ways)
CUEB12MSSP8 12 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD (8 Free Ways)
CUEB14MSSP10 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD (10 Free Ways)
CUEB16MSSP12 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD (12 Free Ways)
CUEB18MSSP14 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD (14 Free Ways)
CUEB22MSSP18 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch & SPD (18 Free Ways)
Switch-Disconnector Units Including Surge Protection
100A
Mains
Switch Fitted
Straight
Mains Board
Tail Clamp
Pre-Installed
Supplied with complete complement
of earth and neutral terminals
along with marking labels, busbar Supplied with complete complement of earth and neutral terminals
SPD
SPD Fitted
B23B22
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.comCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES
Warranty (Years): 10
Warranty - Devices (Years): 3
Standards: BS EN 61439-3 BS EN 60947-3 BS EN 61008-1
Dimensions (mm): 14 Way: 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 16 Way: 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 18 Way: 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
22 Way: 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
Split Load Units
CUEB14MSRCD8 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD (4+4 Free Ways)
CUEB16MSRCD10 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD (5+5 Free Ways)
CUEB18MSRCD12 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD (6+6 Free Ways)
CUEB22MSRCD16 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD (8+8 Free Ways)
Split Load Units
Supplied with complete complement
of earth and neutral terminals
along with marking labels, busbar
100A
Mains
Switch Fitted
Split Load Board
Tail Clamp
Pre-Installed
RCD
RCD Fitted
Warranty (Years): 10
Warranty - Devices (Years): 3
Standards: BS EN 61439-3 BS EN 60947-3 BS EN 61008-1 BS EN 61643-1-11
Dimensions (mm): 14 Way: 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 16 Way: 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 18 Way: 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
22 Way: 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
Split Load Units Including Surge Protection
CUEB14MSRCDSP6 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD + 2 Pole SPD (3+3 Free Ways)
CUEB16MSRCDSP8 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD + 2 Pole SPD (4+4 Free Ways)
CUEB18MSRCDSP10 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD + 2 Pole SPD (5+5 Free Ways)
CUEB22MSRCDSP14 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD + 2 Pole SPD (7+7 Free Ways)
Split Load Units Including Surge Protection
Supplied with complete complement of earth and neutral terminals
Tail Clamp
Pre-Installed
100A
Mains
Switch Fitted
Split Load Board
With Surge Protection
RCD
RCD Fitted
SPD
SPD Fitted
B25B24
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.comCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES
Warranty (Years): 10
Warranty - Devices (Years): 3
Standards: BS EN 61439-3 BS EN 60947-3 BS EN 61008-1
Dimensions (mm): 14 Way: 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 16 Way: 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)18 Way: 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
22 Way: 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
Combination Units (High Integrity)
CUEHIB14MSRCD8 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCD (8 Free Ways)
CUEHIB16MSRCD10 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCD (10 Free Ways)
CUEHIB18MSRCD12 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCD (12 Free Ways)
CUEHIB22MSRCD16 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCD (16 Free Ways)
Combination Units (High Integrity)
100A
Mains
Switch Fitted
Tail Clamp
Pre-Installed
RCD Fitted
HIGH
High Integrity
Board
Supplied with complete complement
of earth and neutral terminals
along with marking labels, busbar
Combination Units (High Integrity)
Including Surge Protection
Warranty (Years): 10
Warranty - Devices (Years): 3
Standards: BS EN 61439-3 BS EN 60947-3 BS EN 61008-1 BS EN 61643-1-11
Dimensions (mm): 14 Way: 330 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 16 Way: 366 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D) 18 Way: 402 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
22 Way: 474 (W) x 260 (H) x 115 (D)
Combination Units (High Integrity) Including Surge Protection
CUEHIB14MSRCDSP6 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCD & SPD (6 Free Ways)
CUEHIB16MSRCDSP8 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCD & SPD (8 Free Ways)
CUEHIB18MSRCDSP10 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCD & SPD (10 Free Ways)
CUEHIB22MSRCDSP14 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCD & SPD (14 Free Ways)
Supplied with complete complement of earth and neutral terminals
100A
Mains
Switch Fitted

Devices
Our Elucian range of Protective
Devices are easy to install,
suitable for residential and light
commercial environments, they
provide protection against earth
faults to ensure people’s safety
against electrocution and fires.
B29
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.com
Warranty (Years): 3
Standards: BS EN 60898-1
Dimensions (mm): 17.8 (W) x 85.3 (H) x 76.6 (D)
MCB’s Single Pole C Curve
CU1MCB6C 6A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB10C 10A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB16C 16A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB20C 20A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB25C 25A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB32C 32A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB40C 40A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB50C 50A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB63C 63A C Curve True 6kA MCB
MCB’s Single Pole B Curve
CU1MCB6B 6A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB10B 10A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB16B 16A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB20B 20A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB25B 25A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB32B 32A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB40B 40A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB50B 50A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB63B 63A B Curve True 6kA MCB
MCB’s
Lockable switch (with compatible kit)
Thermal / Magnetic Trip Release
B

Lockout devices (available at Unicrimp®) are designed to
attach to the moving part of the protective device, usually a
switch toggle (rocker switch) which moves from the on to off
position. This ensures the switch cannot be switched back
on while work is being carried out.
Clear Indication 3 Year Product Warranty
Clip in Devices Lock Off Capabilities
B31B30
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.comCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES
Warranty (Years): 3
Standards: BS EN 61009-1
Neutral Flylead (mm): 450
Dimensions (mm): 17.8 (W) x 91.8 (H) x 76.6 (D)
RCBO’s Type A Single Pole C Curve
CU1RCBO6C 6A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO10C 10A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO16C 16A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO20C 20A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO32C 32A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO40C 40A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
Lockable switch (with compatible kit)
RCBO’s Type A Single Pole B Curve
CU1RCBO6B 6A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO10B 10A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO16B 16A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO20B 20A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO32B 32A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO40B 40A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
RCBO’s
B
B curve
C
C curve
Single Pole
+ Neutral
6kA
True 6ka
30mA
Trip Current
A
Type A Large Terminal
Capacity
Warranty (Years): 3
Standards: BS EN 61009-1
Dimensions (mm): 35.6 (W) x 84 (H) x 76.6 (D)
RCBO’s
RCBO’s Type A 2 Module Double Pole B Curve
CU2RCBO45B 45A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU2RCBO50B 50A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU2RCBO63B 63A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
RCBO’s Type A 2 Module Double Pole C Curve
CU2RCBO45C 45A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU2RCBO50C 50A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU2RCBO63C 63A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
Lockable switch (with compatible kit)
B
B curve
C
C curve
Single Pole
+ Neutral
6kA
True 6ka
30mA
Trip Current
A
Type A Large Terminal
Capacity
B33B32
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.comCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES
Warranty (Years): 3
Standards: BS EN 61008-1
Dimensions (mm): 35.5 (W) x 85.2 (H) x 73 (D) 100: 35.6 (W) x 87 (H) x 74 (D)
RCD’s
CU2RCD63A 63A 30mA 2 Pole RCD
CU2RCD80A 80A 30mA 2 Pole RCD
CU2RCD100A 100A 30mA 2 Pole RCD
RCD’s
63A | 80A63A | 80A
100A100A
Lockable switch (with compatible kit)
Double PoleLarge Terminal
Capacity
A
Type A
Cartridge Replaceable For L&N (Product Ref.CU2SPDC275)
Warranty (Years): 3
Standards: BS EN 61643-1-11
Dimensions (mm): 36 (W) x 90 (H) x 70 (D)
SPD’s
CU2SPD275T 40kA 275Uc (V~) 2 Pole Type 2 SPD with Tails
SPD’s
40kA
Max Discharge
Current
Large Terminal
Capacity
<25ns
Response Time
<1.6kV
Protection
Level (Up)
Double Pole
Time Delay RCD’s
CU2RCDTD63A 63A 100mA 2 Pole Time Delay  RCD
CU2RCDTD80A 80A 100mA 2 Pole Time Delay RCD
CU2RCDTD100A 100A 100mA 2 Pole Time Delay RCD
Type S
(Time Delay)
S
B35B34
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.comCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES
Warranty (Years): 3
Standards: BS EN 60947-3
Dimensions (mm): 35.9 (W) x 85.3 (H) x 76.6 (D)
Mains Switch-Disconnector
Lockable switch (with compatible kit)
100A
RatedLarge Terminal
Capacity
Double Pole
Mains Switch-Disconnector
CU2MS100 100A 2 Pole Disconnector-Switch
Warranty (Years): 3
Dimensions (mm): 18 (W) x 81 (H) x 70 (D)
Blank Modules
Single MCB Width

supplied
DB981
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.comCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES
Consumer Units Accessories
Busbar & Cover Sets
CUBUS3 3 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS4 4 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS5 5 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS6 6 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS7 7 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS8 8 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS12 12 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUBUS20 20 Way Busbar & Cover Set
CUCAP Busbar Caps (PK 10)
DIN Rails
CUDR10 10 Way DIN Rail
CUDR12 12 Way DIN Rail
CUDR14 14 Way DIN Rail
CUDR16 16 Way DIN Rail
CUDR18 18 Way DIN Rail
CUDR22 22 Way DIN Rail
Busbars
Busbar Caps
*All accessories are for use on Elucian Consumer Units only and are not suitable for Consumer Unit conversions.
DIN Rail
Consumer Units Accessories
Terminal Bars
CUTB4 4 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB6 6 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB7 7 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB8 8 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB9 9 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB10 10 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB12 12 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB15 15 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB16 16 Way Terminal Bar
Terminal Bar Support Clip & Screws
*All accessories are for use on Elucian Consumer Units only and are not suitable for Consumer Unit conversions.
CUTB17 17 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB18 18 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB19 19 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB20 20 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB22 22 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB23 23 Way Terminal Bar
CUTB26 26 Way Terminal Bar
CUTBSC Terminal Bar Support Clip & Scews (PK5)
CUTBSCSL Split Load Terminal Bar Support Clip & Screws (PK 5)
B39B38
B41B40
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.comCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES
Consumer Units Accessories
SPD Cartridge
CU2SPDC275 275V~ 40kA SPD Cartridge
Link Cables
CUCNL210 Neutral Link Cable (210mm)
CUCNL285 Neutral Link Cable (285mm)
SPD Cartridge